T2
T4

T5

T11
T12
T13
T40
T41
T61
T62

T90
T91
T70

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

@,
@,
@,
@,
@,
4,
', 90 MIL

", 90 MIL

24", 90 MIL)
24", 90 MIL)

(
(
(
(
(

0Q

90 MIL)
90 MIL)
90 MIL)
90 MIL)
90 MIL)
90 MIL)

)

)

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE
3FT.-9FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP

2 FT. -6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP
YELLOW SINGLE CENTER

10 FT YELLOW SKIP

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER
WHITE GORE LINE

YELLOW DIAGONAL

WHITE STOPBAR

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

BICYCLE SYMBOL, HEATED-IN-PLACE

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

(90 MIL)
(90 MIL)
(90 MIL)

BICYCLE STRAIGHT ARROW, HEATED-IN-PLACE

LEFT TURN ARROW

TG- GREEN THERMOPLASTIC
BIKE LANE MARKING

4" 2 6'— °‘-| WHITE THERMOPLASTIC
| | LINE
VARIES
[
A WHITE THERMOPLASTIC
4 LINE
GREEN THERMOPLASTIC

PANTONE COLOR
PALETTE #375

*Measurements are from face of curb unless otherwise noted.
Place arrows per NCDOT Std Drawings 1205

Align crosswalks with wheelchair ramps

Signal Pole
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Matchline Sheet-1

PAVEMENT MARKIN G LIN Es TG- GREEN THERMOPLASTIC
BIKE LANE MARKING
T - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) WHITE SOLID LANE LINE
T - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 2 FT. -6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP
™1 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) YELLOW SINGLE CENTER 4|“ 2 6" | °‘-| WHITE THERMOPLASTIC
T12 -  THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP LINE —_—
T3 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER VARIL!S
T4 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 2FT.-6FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP
T40 - THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MIL) WHITE GORE LINE —
T42 - THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MIL) YELLOW DIAGONAL 4 \_ \YHITE THERMOPLASTIC
PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS SR EONE Rl gg AsTIC
PALETTE #375
T90 -  THERMOPLASTIC (90 MIL)  BICYCLE SYMBOL, HEATED-IN-PLACE )
T91 -  THERMOPLASTIC (90 MIL)  BICYCLE STRAIGHT ARROW, HEATED-IN-PLACE *Measurements are from face of curb unless otherwise noted.
T70 - THERMOPLASTIC (QOMIL)  LEFT TURN ARROW Place arrows per NCDOT Std Drawings 1205
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Matchline Sheet-3
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Whitaker Milf Rd
From Reaves Dr to
Wake Forest Rd

2022 Street Resurfacing
Pavement Marking Plans
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Matchline Sheet-2

T2
T5
T13
T40
T41

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

(4",
', 90 MIL)
', 90 MIL)
', OMIL)
', 90 MIL)

—~ o~~~

AR

®Q ®

90 MIL)

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP
YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER
WHITE GORELINE

YELLOW DIAGONAL

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

TG- GREEN THERMOPLASTIC
BIKE LANE MARKING

4|" 2 5—|-2-| \(YHIIETE THERMOPLASTIC

) WHITE THERMOPLASTIC
4 LINE
GREEN THERMOPLASTIC

PANTONE COLOR
PALETTE #375

*Measurements are from face of curb unless otherwise noted.
Place arrows per NCDOT Std Drawings 1205

T90 THERMOPLASTIC (90 MIL) BICYCLE SYMBOL, HEATED-IN-PLACE

T91 THERMOPLASTIC (90 MIL) BICYCLE STRAIGHT ARROW, HEATED-IN-PLACE
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Whitaker Mill Rd
From Reaves Dr to
Wake Forest Rd

Pavement Marking Plans

2022 Street Resurfacing
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O
TG- GREEN THERMOPLASTIC —
PAVEMENT MARKING LINES = 5.
T1 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) WHITE EDGELINE ) =Z
T2 -  THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) WHITE SOLID LANE LINE <&M
T4 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 3FT.-9FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP 4|" 2 5—|-2-| WHITE THERMOPLASTIC é E 2
T5 -  THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 2 FT. -6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP LINE —_— o E
T13 -  THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER VARIl!S L &
T40 -  THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MIL) WHITE GORELINE O L
T41 -  THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MIL) YELLOW DIAGONAL S—— Z.m
4 \— WHITE THERMOPLASTIC >_‘ é Q
LINE
PANTONE GOLOR o b =
PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS B ©
T90 -  THERMOPLASTIC (90MIL)  BICYCLE SYMBOL, HEATED-IN-PLACE *Measurements are from face of curb unless otherwise noted.
T91 -  THERMOPLASTIC (QOMIL)  BICYCLE STRAIGHT ARROW, HEATED-IN-PLACE Place arrows per NCDOT Std Drawings 1205
T70 -  THERMOPLASTIC (Q0MIL)  LEFT TURN ARROW
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Matchline Sheet-4

.
PAVEMENT MARKI NG LI NES TG- GREEN THERMOPLASTIC 9 %
BIKE LANE MARKING [ = E
T1 -  THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) WHITE EDGELINE — <1
T2 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) WHITE SOLID LANE LINE 4| 2t 5—|-2-| \(YHIIETE THERMOPLASTIC é E E
T4 -  THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 3FT. -9FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP |  —— O
T5 -  THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 2 FT. -6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP s L &<
T13 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER @) N
T14 -  THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 2FT.-6FT./SP DOUBLE YELLOW MINISKIP — Zm
T40 - THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MIL) WHITE GORELINE 4 \_ \WHITE THERMOPLASTIC >—< é A
T41 -  THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MIL) YELLOW DIAGONAL GREEN THERMOPLASTIC ~ =
PANTONE COLOR [
PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS 0 O
T70 -  THERMOPLASTIC (OMIL)  LEFT TURN ARROW *Measurements are from face of curb unless otherwise noted.
T90 -  THERMOPLASTIC (QOMIL)  BICYCLE SYMBOL, HEATED-IN-PLACE Place arrows per NCDOT Std Drawings 1205
To1 -  THERMOPLASTIC (QOMIL)  BICYCLE STRAIGHT ARROW, HEATED-IN-PLACE

EB Measurement continued on sheet 6.
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Matchline Sheet-6
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Matchline Sheet-5

T90
T91

T2
T4
T5
T13

T40 -
T42 -

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

(4", 90 MIL) WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

(4", 90 MIL) 3FT.-OFT./SP WHTIE MINISKIP
(4", 90 MIL) 2 FT. -6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP
(4", 90 MIL) YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

(8", 90 MIL) WHITE GORELINE

(8", 90 MIL) YELLOW DIAGONAL

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

(90 MIL) BICYCLE SYMBOL, HEATED-IN-PLACE
(90 MIL) BICYCLE STRAIGHT ARROW, HEATED-IN-PLACE

— Measurement continued on sheet 5.

*Measurements are from face of curb unless otherwise noted.
Place arrows per NCDOT Std Drawings 1205
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100"
Measurement continued on sheet 7.
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Matchline Sheet-6

O z
TG- GREEN THERMOPLASTIC ot
PAVEMENT MARKING LINES = 5.
T2 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) WHITE SOLID LANE LINE ) = Z.
T4 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 3FT.-9FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP </
5 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) 2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP 4| 2 5—|-2-| WHITE THERMOPLASTIC é E 2
T13 -  THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MIL) YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER LINE —_— o E
T40 -  THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MIL) WHITE GORELINE VARIl!S L &
T41 -  THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MIL) YELLOW DIAGONAL @) N
T61 -  THERMOPLASTIC (24", 90 MIL) WHITE STOPBAR — Z.m
T62 -  THERMOPLASTIC (24", 90 MIL) WHITE CROSSWALK LINE 4+ \_ WHITE THERMOPLASTIC > é A
BANTONE COLoR 1 ST'C b =
PALETTE #375 Q
PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS
T90 -  THERMOPLASTIC (90MIL)  BICYCLE SYMBOL, HEATED-IN-PLACE *Measurements are from face of curb unless otherwise noted.
T91 -  THERMOPLASTIC (QOMIL)  BICYCLE STRAIGHT ARROW, HEATED-IN-PLACE Place arrows per NCDOT Std Drawings 1205
T70 -  THERMOPLASTIC (O MIL)  LEFT TURN ARROW
o
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2 G
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Measurement continued on sheet 6.
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